
City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: Hollywood Community Plan

 Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org> 

Fwd: Hollywood Community Plan 
1 message 

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org> Tue, May 8, 2012 at 7:50 AM 
To: Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org>, Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org> 

 
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Jan Martin <JMartin@amda.edu> 
Date: Mon, May 7, 2012 at 11:15 PM 
Subject: Hollywood Community Plan 
To: Sharon.gin@lacity.org, Kerry Morrison <Kerry@hollywoodbid.org> 
Cc: ":" <Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org>, Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org, Councilmember.englander@lacity.org, 
Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org, Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org 
 
 
 

TO:         Sharon.gin@lacity.org

 

CC:         Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org

               Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org

               Councilmember.englander@lacity.org

               Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org

               Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org

 

Include the following information in your email, as well as any anecdotal statements you’d like to make about your 
involvement in the community and the importance of the Hollywood Community Plan in guiding future development and 
sustainability in Hollywood.  
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Case No:  2005-6082

 

Your name: _____Jan Martin_____________________________________

 

Property, business or organization: _______AMDA , Inc.______________________________

 

Location of your property: ____6305 Yucca, LA, CA 90028__________________________________

 

Phone: ____323-603-5970________________________________

 

I APPROVE the Hollywood Community Plan.  

 

 

Jan Martin

 

 Jan Martin 
Executive Director  
cid:3399875859_20835373

 
AMDA College and Conservatory of the Performing Arts 
jmartin@amda.edu 
ph: 323.603.5970 | fax: 323.469.1448 
LA Campus | 6305 Yucca Street, Los Angeles, CA 90028 
NY Campus | 211 West 61st Street, New York, NY 10023 
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